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Accutime Winners Report
Sportsman

Winners Losers

Sportsman:  Round# (1 of TT) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 527X Goss A      .0106 11.7397 113.07 613      .1060 14.6249 78.03
2) 113C Barker M      .0564 11.1894 81.63 1999 Beyer C      .0085 11.8038 113.95
3) 423 Baker B      .0267 15.7955 87.96 715 Doughty N      -.0338 14.3707 94.82
4) 351 Sloan S      .0950 11.6662 114.91 B3 Boyd B      .5538 14.3175 93.44
5) 460H Hoover Jr B      .0968 12.2630 112.36 711 White T      -.0114 11.7743 117.04
6) 5X65 Taylor B      .0346 15.1145 92.54 5138 Wittman C      .1819 15.0863 94.16
7) K542 Kirby G      -.0732 12.4843 107.89 533X Vaughn Gear      -.2668 17.3076 80.57
8) W559 Wilson M      .0240 11.1488 119.55 714 Lawrence K      .1133 13.0835 104.63
9) 455 Mayes S      .0371 11.5765 117.86 708 Whicker B      .0325 11.9368 114.71
10) 406 Shepard S      .0468 11.7394 113.49 7301 Beyer Z      .0643 11.8436 114.16
11) 99 Kleine J      .0262 11.9694 109.62 K598 Shepard K      -.0278 11.5144 116.58
12) 3206      .1760 12.1781 110.21 6992 Willoughby T      -.0531 12.7777 103.28
13) NX02 Curl N      .0459 12.9718 104.80 7X12 Avondet D      -.0165 12.6114 107.50
14) 4814 Brown J      .1488 11.9034 113.24 544 Pickett S      .2259 11.9745 110.13
15) 254      .0476 11.0017 120.90 BYE
Low ET:   (254)   11.0017 Top MPH:   (254)   120.9 Best RT:   (1999 - Beyer C)   .0085

Sportsman:  Round# (2 of TT) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 527X Goss A      .0516 11.7504 112.95 5138 Wittman C      .1274 15.0996 93.77
2) 0X00 Kleine Z      .0144 11.3365 99.69 1999 Beyer C      -.0043 11.8758 113.41
3) 715 Doughty N      .0444 14.5760 94.30 351 Sloan S      .0072           
4) 708 Whicker B      .1328 11.9706 114.36 B3 Boyd B      .3632 14.2877 94.20
5) 5X65 Taylor B      .0473 15.1243 92.21 423 Baker B      -.0545 15.8630 87.41
6) NX02 Curl N      .1218 13.0009 104.55 113C Barker M      -.1104 11.1447 81.46
7) W559 Wilson M      .0635 11.1546 119.11 455 Mayes S      .0966 11.5862 117.71
8) 7301 Beyer Z      .0171 11.8542 113.87 619 Hudelson C      .0640 12.1014 110.78
9) 351 Sloan S      .3825 11.5647 115.56 714 Lawrence K      .2613 13.1895 100.11
10) 533X Vaughn Gear      .1215 17.7161 78.80 613 Kirby W      -.0412 13.0079 102.46
11) 4814 Brown J      .2082 11.9421 111.88 K542 Kirby G      .1457 12.5983 106.79
12) 544 Pickett S      .2058 11.9673 112.08 7X12 Avondet D      -.0518 12.5392 107.60
13) 460H Hoover Jr B      .0748 12.0999 112.19 K598 Shepard K      -.0088 11.5299 117.37
14) 254 Henry M      .0106 11.0672 119.87 406 Shepard S      -.0056 11.7436 113.55
15) 1972 Livingood G      .0561 11.8942 112.25 6992 Willoughby T      -.0154 12.8217 102.39
16) 99 Kleine J      .0350 12.2202 92.38 BYE
17) 711 White T      .1995 11.7593 116.79 BYE
Low ET:   (254 - Henry M)   11.0672 Top MPH:   (254 - Henry M)   119.87 Best RT:   (351 - Sloan S)   .0072

Sportsman:  Round# (1 of ELIM) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) NX02 Curl N 12.52 .0895 12.7218 91.20 423 Baker B 15.85 .0513 16.1150 82.43
2) 527X Goss A 11.77 .0246 11.8991 102.32 533X Vaughn Gear 17.72 .1966 17.8317 78.23
3) 0X00 Kleine Z 11.33 .0132 11.3685 98.94 113C Barker M 11.10 -.0072 11.1739 82.48
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4) K598 Shepard K 11.50 .1071 11.5447 116.76 613 Kirby W 12.96 -.0456 13.0189 102.18
5) 714 Lawrence K 13.18 .2912 13.3963 97.23 5138 Wittman C 15.08 .2289 15.5502 86.94
6) 1972 Livingood G 11.91 .0489 11.9728 100.87 715 Doughty N 14.40 .0470 14.5183 93.15
7) 5X65 Taylor B 15.12 .0255 15.1821 91.04 455 Mayes S 11.58 .0887 11.6090 117.25
8) W559 Wilson M 11.16 .0389 11.2644 113.29 351 Sloan S 11.30 .0101 11.5489 107.53
9) 7301 Beyer Z 11.96 .0781 12.0049 107.24 254 Henry M 11.00 .0864 11.0854 120.06
10) 460H Hoover Jr B 12.09 -.0749 12.0968 112.00 7X12 Avondet D 12.54 -.0213 12.5612 107.07
11) 99 Kleine J 12.03 .0523 12.0919 102.95 B3 Boyd B 14.30 .1177 14.3174 93.46
12) K542 Kirby G 12.58 .1155 12.6209 104.80 619 Hudelson C 12.07 -.0267 12.2175 106.33
13) 406 Shepard S 11.73 .0034 11.7885 113.61 711 White T 11.77 .0843 11.7202 104.75
14) 6992 Willoughby T 12.77 .1582 12.8264 101.35 708 Whicker B 11.97 .2226 11.9857 113.07
15) 4814 Brown J 11.92 .1280 12.0548 97.87 544 Pickett S 11.60 .0377 12.0506 111.36
16) 1999 Beyer C 11.87 .0196 11.9006 113.07 BYE
Low ET:   (254 - Henry M)   11.0854 Top MPH:   (254 - Henry M)   120.06 Best RT:   (406 - Shepard S)   .0034

Sportsman:  Round# (2 of ELIM) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 5X65 Taylor B 15.14 .0589 15.1812 91.80 6992 Willoughby T 12.77 -.0032 12.8662 101.65
2) 1972 Livingood G 11.88 .0865 11.9115 104.51 533X Vaughn Gear 17.80 -.0179 18.2145 64.93
3) 613 Kirby W 13.00 .1455 12.9471 102.62 423 Baker B 16.00 -.0585 16.0433 86.81
4) 527X Goss A 11.79 .0319 12.0641 97.07 544 Pickett S 11.70 .1232 12.1812 105.78
5) 0X00 Kleine Z 11.32 .0263 11.4185 93.03 5138 Wittman C 15.08 .2223 15.3132 92.04
6) K598 Shepard K 11.52 .0722 11.5512 111.44 715 Doughty N 14.45 .0771 14.6982 93.03
7) 714 Lawrence K 13.18 .0535 13.2222 99.62 113C Barker M 11.13 -.0397 10.2184 131.73
8) NX02 Curl N 12.52 .0359 12.8507 85.96 K542 Kirby G 12.58 .1583 12.9544 95.72
9) 455 Mayes S 11.61 .0361 11.5648 117.55 B3 Boyd B 14.32 .0191 14.0457 93.24
10) 7X12 Avondet D 12.56 .0789 12.5407 105.73 460H Hoover Jr B 12.09 .1299 12.0582 112.25
11) 708 Whicker B 11.97 .0685 12.0667 113.38 1999 Beyer C 11.87 .0683 12.0017 110.81
12) W559 Wilson M 11.15 .0536 11.2630 112.73 619 Hudelson C 12.10 .1790 12.1577 110.73
13) 254 Henry M 11.06 .1216 11.0618 120.35 351 Sloan S 11.30 .1881 11.3428 118.67
14) 4814 Brown J 11.92 .3116 12.0047 112.33 7301 Beyer Z 11.97 -.0080 11.9468 113.07
15) 99 Kleine J 12.03 .0755 12.0496 107.76 711 White T 11.72 .1942 11.6538 116.61
16) 406 Shepard S 11.71 .0426 11.7571 113.78 BYE
Low ET:   (113C - Barker M)   10.2184 Top MPH:   (113C - Barker M)   131.73 Best RT:   (B3 - Boyd B)   .0191

Sportsman:  Round# (3 of ELIM) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) K598 Shepard K 11.52 .0756 11.4875 117.31 5X65 Taylor B 15.18 .0600 15.0914 90.20
2) 527X Goss A 11.76 .0244 12.0924 87.58 406 Shepard S 11.73 .1735 12.2020 103.38
3) 99 Kleine J 12.04 .0689 12.2323 92.78 714 Lawrence K 13.18 -.1373 17.3693 68.43
4) 1972 Livingood G 11.87 .0222 11.9026 102.72 455 Mayes S 11.56 .1111 11.5573 114.47
5) NX02 Curl N 12.52 .0653 12.6338 106.64 613 Kirby W 13.00 -.4999 14.8564 102.16
6) W559 Wilson M 11.15 .0276 11.1627 118.89 254 Henry M 11.06 .0503 11.0263 120.48
7) 7X12 Avondet D 12.54 .0538 12.5574 107.02 4814 Brown J 11.92 .0490 11.9454 111.91
8) 0X00 Kleine Z 11.32 .0332 11.3373 101.33 708 Whicker B 12.06 .0404 12.0186 110.21
Low ET:   (254 - Henry M)   11.0263 Top MPH:   (254 - Henry M)   120.48 Best RT:   (1972 - Livingood G)   .0222

Sportsman:  Round# (4 of ELIM) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
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1) K598 Shepard K 11.47 .0627 11.4870 117.28 527X Goss A 11.75 .0318 11.8029 109.06
2) 1972 Livingood G 11.87 .0037 11.9446 108.49 99 Kleine J 12.03 .0534 12.0644 106.01
3) NX02 Curl N 12.65 .0300 12.6530 100.60 W559 Wilson M 11.13 .0582 11.1423 118.95
4) 0X00 Kleine Z 11.34 .0177 11.3803 94.14 7X12 Avondet D 12.54 .1005 12.5743 107.12
Low ET:   (W559 - Wilson M)   11.1423 Top MPH:   (W559 - Wilson M)   118.95 Best RT:   (1972 - Livingood G)   .0037

Sportsman:  Round# (5 of ELIM) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 1972 Livingood G 11.87 .0008 11.9024 103.19 K598 Shepard K 11.47 .0729 11.4634 118.05
2) 0X00 Kleine Z 11.34 .0393 11.3687 93.79 NX02 Curl N 12.62 .0424 12.8209 88.17
Low ET:   (0X00 - Kleine Z)   11.3687 Top MPH:   (K598 - Shepard K)   118.05 Best RT:   (1972 - Livingood G)   .0008

Sportsman:  Round# (6 of ELIM) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 1972 Livingood G 11.88 .0307 11.9083 103.42 0X00 Kleine Z 11.32 .0930 11.2999 99.25
Low ET:   (0X00 - Kleine Z)   11.2999 Top MPH:   (1972 - Livingood G)   103.42 Best RT:   (1972 - Livingood G)   .0307
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